
Affiliate Business Council  
 

The Affiliate Business Council exists to serve the members of GDWCAR through their involvement in events, 
programs and services.  It is a unique program designed and operated by the Affiliate Business Council 
Members.   
 
Meet our widely acclaimed and extremely unique Affiliate Business Council 
 
PLATINUM MEMBERS 

 
Amy Hinshaw, Council Chairman 
Title Resources 
amy@trnt.net  
940­367­1967 
 

 
Michael Tull 
Northstar Bank Mortgage 
mtull@nstarbank.com 
www.nstarbank.com  
940­783­4509 
 
 
 
 

 
Donna Hall 
DATCU Credit Union 
DHall@datcu.org 
940­442­5519 
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GOLD MEMBERS 

 
Jaclyn Long 
Stewart Title 
Jaclyn.long@stewart.com 
940­395­4822 
 
 

 
Sallie Griffith 
One Guard Home Warranty 
s.griffith@oneguardhw.com  
Www.oneguardhomewarranty.com 
214­608­6827 
 
 

 
John Hinchey 
Legacy Mortgage  
jhinchey@legacymutual.com  
940­387­7777 
 
 

 
Mona Price 
mgprice@freedomtitletx.com 
www.freedomtitleoftexas.com 
940­380­8822 
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SILVER MEMBERS 

 
Marjorie Johnson 
Gen Equity Mortgage 
mjohnson@genequity.com 
www.marjoryjohnson.com  
940­368­6805 
 
 

 
Amy O’Neal 
Guardian Title 
amyo@guardianntitleco.com 
940­627­5888 
 
 

 
Don White 
Hayes, Berry, White & Vanzant 
dwhite@hbwvlaw.com 
www.hbwvlaw.com 
940­387­3518 
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Lacey Stevens 
HWA Home Warranty 
LStephens@hwahomewarranty.com 
lstevens@hwahomewarranty.com 
Www.hwahomewarranty.com 
817­689­8902 
 
 
 

 
Tim Smith  and Justin Lubbers 
Modern Woodmen 
Timothy.P.Smith@mwarep.org.org 
Justin.Lubbers@mwarep.org  
www.mwarep.org  
940­597­4939 (Tim) 903­714­0106 (Justin) 
 
 
 

 
Thomas Healey 
Old Republic Home Warranty 
thomash@orhp.com 
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Corey Newton 
Top Notch Inspectors 
corey@topnotchtx.com 
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BRONZE MEMBERS  
 

 
Matt Kern 
Arthur Surveying 
mkern@arthursurveying.com 
www.arthursurveying.com 
940­435­1015 
972­221­9349 
 
 
 

 
Blake & Angela Williams 
Super Inspector 
Phone is 940­367­1708 
Angela@yoursuperinspector.com 
Www.yoursuperinspector.com 
 
  
 
 
 

 
Michelle McLaren 
mmclaren@ipafamily.com  
healthedeals.com/agentprofile?AgentNumber=1206911 
940­206­4333 
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Gerald Sanders 
www.arrowexterminators.com 
 
 
 

      
Samantha Jaquez  
The Social Media Maid  
www.socialmediamaid.com 
sam.mediamaid@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 
Mike Lambert 
Inwood National Bank 
mike.lambert@inwoodbank.com 
www.inwoodbank.com 
Office 214­351­7939 
 
 
Link to the Trusted Affiliate Magazine (Coming Soon)  
Video Commercials (Is it possible to create another page with videos page with more) 
 
Link to Roster of Affiliates (we want it to look like the Link Below)  
http://www.usamls.net/salisbury/default.asp?content=service_guide&area_cat=27 
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